HB180 Blower UT-08007 Page 1 of 6

HOMELITE P ntacin S A

PARTS LIST

BLOWER/VAC

MODELS: HB-180___urt-0s007 -
UT-08009

HB-180V_uT-08008
UT-08010

HOMELITE

Hrtruelibs Divigiga OF Tesh e g

Small Engine Parts


http://www.barrettsmallengine.com

HB180 Blower UT-08007 Page 2 of 6

HB-180
HB-180V

FIGURE 1




HB180 Blower UT-08007

PARTS LIST - FIGURE 1

PART MQ.

00373
200305 4
00433

goa1d
03T
B1117
FaTRY

DA-EE138-A
A-Q038E
00363-1

A8

DEBCAIPTION
NOZILE- Swaapar
TUBE w/DECAL
CLAMP
HOUSING- Yolute foutsr]
DECAL-Warming
NUT- Hing 5718-24
WASHER- Ballayllie #10
WASHER- Fan
FAMN- Blowa:
QRILLE- Blowar Vao
SCAEW- Thd forming (F8-19 x 3/4)
COVER- ACceia
SCREW- Thd Relling #1D x 58
Pit- Covar hing
SCREW- Tha forming #8 x 1/8
SPRIN G- Scoans Covar
TUBE w/OEGAL {Innmr] 183V Only
InSlucies:
DEGAL {180V Only)
OEGAL- Warning 1804 Qnly
LATCH- Threttle
SPRING- Throtlia lateh
TRIGGER- Throitls
LEVER- Throttle
SCREW- Thd Farming
SCREW- Tapping pan #8 = 1/2
SCREW- Thd forming #10 x 354
LOGCP- ¥ re
ECREW- FII. hd, #2-32 x 5/8
SCREW- Hex hd. #10x 1 578
HANDLE= Lewar (180Y Only}
HOUBING- Yolute (inme]
SHROUD
STRAF- Bhol [der
BAG- Leal (180 Qnly)
TUBE-~ [outar) 180 Cniy
KIT- Sealing

-—\_l_l_tm_lﬂ_l_‘u_l_l_l_l_-‘.\,?.j

. A L L an ARt am k= ok ek ko un

Page 3 of 6

HB-180
HB-180V



HB180 Blower UT-08007 Page 4 of 6

HB-180
HB-180V

FIGURE 2




HB180 Blower UT-08007

N,

'y

BERBERER

PAAT NQ.

BE0E0

G0328-A
TR
Barel
i ak] ]
A«0010d
Bpa18g.e
oOT7Es
$a7ea
B2E10
BaTed
A-008TA
A-00382
A-007110
Dag g
BIGET
7B
Ratet
B2dga
AT -4,
BaTaz
B2EDA
BaTEd
are?

Page 5 of 6

HB-180
HB-180V

PARTS LiST - FIGURE 2

DESCRIPTION

SCAEW- Same Hax Hd.

{10-24 . 2 178

COVER- Mutfler

WASHER- Ingulating

WASHER- Flal

SFRING- Compraalion
DEFLECTOR- MuHler
BPACER- Muffhar

BCREEN- Bpntk arrsator
FLATE- Roinforsing

BODY- Mutilar

BASKET- MuHar

CYLINDER

BPARK PLUS

GASKET- Haat dam

HEAT DAk

SCAEW (T-22 Tam|

GAGKET- Carpuretor
CARBURETOR (WT-30) Walbre
CARBURETOR [CiU-H11} Zamn
BOx- & Nl we :

DECAL- Choke/Run

SCREW: Thread Farming

#iA FILTAR

COVER- A Alte

SCRAEW- Thiwdd forming g-15y Hd
GCOVER- Srankoam

CLAMP

SCREW- Thd farming #10-24 x W4
QASKET- Cylindar

AABKET Crunktine

ok kR kA BT o= s e —a s B = L Al e LK R L& a4 g 5

ao

[ 3]
A

LERELRE T

ag% s&tdA

2gaa

PART NO.

A-Q0258
A-D0236

QRRAE
AAT5A-£
o7 8a-3
[ k]
AT

T
BaTHY
HETHE
BT
BT 1A
285,
A-BYT

A-TODAE-D
ey
4008
AT

A-DO09E-A

4422
B4TTR-24
A-000E

aaa1g
aR1E
28804
81208

ﬂF!CRIP‘I‘IﬂH

FISETON & ADD ABSEMBLY
(UTOBDGT & LITORDOE]
FIETON & ROD ARSEMBLY
[UTO800E & LITOAD10S
Incfudes.
ALNG= Pimion

CRAMKEHAFT {LITOEA0T & LITOBOOR)
CRAMKSHAFT {LITOBO0E & UITORG10)

K EY= Woadruit
CRAMKCASE ASSEMBLY

Inoludes:

BEAL- Bhatt

BEARING- Bl

AING- Amalning

BEARIMG- Bmil
MOLULE- Ignitian
BCREW- Thd larming B-22 x 1
ROTOR & STARTER PAWL

Inaludea:

STARTER FAWL KIT
ADAPTER- Fan
WARMER- Fiat 51182
AUMPER- Rubbar
TANK- Fusl

Inaludns:

FILTER- Fusl

TUBING- Aubber
FUEL CaP ASSEMELY

Inoludas:

WALYE- Duak Bl

FILTER

GASKET- Fual oap
WLT

aTyY,

N )

— B = L ma

-

| V-



HB180 Blower UT-08007 Page 6 of 6

HB-180
HB-180V

FIGURE 3

PARTS LIST - FIGURE 3

NG, PANT NO. DERCRIPTION aTy.
1 E2528 BCREW- Thraed Farming 1
(B 18 X A0 g
2 aoard PLATE- Rator ' 1
3 B2 SCRAEW-= Thd forming 10 x 1/2 1
d CLrE| BRACKET- Retaining 1
¥ 96470 PULLEY- Startmr 1
3 A~B8TT3 BERING & CONTAINER 1
7 A-STTSE BUSHING. Stariet 1
B g786R ROPE- Starier 43" 1
' TN GRIP- 3tartar rops 1
10 Cae4 BUSHING- Starer rope 1
bl 00a7R CLiP- Retulrar 1
12 0031 HEUSING- Volube (infarn 1

Homelite Parts


http://www.barrettsmallengine.com/homelite/parts.html

